
Altr incham

Welcome to your life.

There’s no turning back..

Everybody wants to rule the world.

Cocktai ls & Karaoke
Mobi le Events Bars



Absolut Blue

Absolut Flavours

Absolut Elyx

Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka

Rozel Rosé Vodka

Belvedere

Grey Goose 

V O D K A

P L E A S E  I N F O R M  U S  O F  A N Y  A L L ER G I ES  OR  D IET A R Y  R E Q U IR E M EN T S
F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  1 0 %  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L

£4.50

£4.70

£6.70

£5.60

£5.60

£6.60

£6.60

Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Havana Club Cuban Spiced

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum

Salford Dark Spiced Rum

Gosling Black Seal

Wray & Nephew

Pyrat

Diplomatico Reserva

R U M

£4.50

£4.75

£4.70

£4.95

£5.25

£4.70

£6.00

£7.50

£9.00G I N

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink Strawberry

Beefeater Blood Orange

Sipsmith

Hayman’s Sloe Gin

Hendrick’s

Malfy Pink Grapefruit

Three Wrens Apple Crumble

Edinburgh Rhubarb

Tanqueray 10

Sipsmith VJOP

£4.50

£4.70

£4.70

£5.10

£5.00

£5.60

£5.60

£6.00

£6.00

£6.25

£7.50

Planning a party? Birthday people get special treatment when they book with us.

We're able to reserve areas, or even look at whole venue private hire.

If Karaoke is your thing, don't let a lack of talent get in the way of a good time - we wanna

hear you! Our Karaoke rooms are able to be booked privately for groups. There's a good time

waiting for you down there!

If you need any more information at all, please email hello@alibialtrincham.com

T E Q U I L A /  M E Z C A L

Olmeca Silver

Tequila Rose

Cazcabel Coffee

Cazcabel Honey

Olmeca Altos Plata

Patron Cafe XO

Patron Silver

Don Julio Anejo

Bruxo X Mezcal

£4.65

£4.70

£5.00

£5.00

£6.50

£6.20

£7.00

£8.00

£8.50

K A R A O K E  &  B O O K I N G S



Shindigger Lager

Shindigger Session IPA

Mythos 

Corona 

Erdinger Weissbier 

Shindigger Mango Unchained IPA

Peroni - 0% Alcohol Free

Guest Beer!

B E E R

W E ' R E  A L W A Y S  S E E K I N G  N E W  &
E X C I T I N G  P R O D U C T S ,  S O  T H E Y  A R E

L I K E L Y  T O  C H A N G E  R E G U L A R L Y
T H R O U G H O U T  T H E  Y E A R .  P L E A S E

H A V E  A  L O O K  B E H I N D  T H E  B A R  O R
J U S T  A S K  O U R  T E A M  F O R

R E C O M M E N D A T I O N S !
PLEASE  INFORM US  OF  ANY

ALLERGIES  OR  D IETARY
REQUIREMENTS .

F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A
DISCRET IONARY  SERV ICE  CHARGE
OF  10%  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R

B I L L

£5.50

£5.80

£5.40

£5.40

£5.80

£5.80

£4.50

£5.70

S O F T

Fever Tree Tonic & Light Tonic 

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Old Jamaica, Ginger Beer

Ting

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Vimto

Sparkling / Still Mineral Water

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£3.10

£2.95

£2.60

£2.50

Johnnie Walker Black

Jura Rum Cask

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve

Monkey Shoulder

Bruichladdie Classic Laddie

Laphroaig 10yr

S C O T C H

£5.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniel’s Honey

Buffalo Trace

Canadian Club

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Eagle Rare

W O R L D

£4.60

£4.60

£5.00

£5.00

£5.10

£5.45

£7.00

Jameson

Jamseon Black Barrell

Suntory Toki

£4.60

£5.50

£6.00

C I D E R

Weston’s Cider £5.80

£5.80Old Mout Flavours 

M O C K T A I L S

Popstar Punch

Apple Pie No-Jito

Citizen Spritz

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

Pineapple, lemon, vanilla & passionfruit

Apple juice, cinnamon, almond, lime, mint

Just like your favourite bright orange spritz, but
non-alc! Featuring new brand Citizen Spritz!

Please ask our team for guest beers!

https://www.paulaner.com/us/our-products/hefe-weizen/


Hugo Spritz

St Germain elderflower liqueur, with

fizz, soda, cucumber & mint. Also

available as non-alcoholic So good!

Moscow Mule
Absolut vodka, stirred with fiery ginger

beer, lime juice & aromatic bitters,

served in a metal mug!

Absolut vodka and Kahlua, shaken

with espresso and brown sugar.

Perfect to start or finish with.

Gin, lemon, sugar & a lovely

drizzle of blackberry liqueur.

Short, sharp & delicious.

Bramble

C L A S S I C S  &  S P R I T Z  M E N U

We know that you know these already...

If you fancy a different classic to these suggestions, no worries

- we’ll shake it up for you anyway!

10.95

Olmeca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec,

lime juice & sugar. Served straight

or on the rocks, & try it spicy!

Bloody MaryOld Fashioned 11.5 / 12.5 10.95

The timeless classic - Beefeater gin,

Triple Sec, Benedictine & cherry liqueur,

with lime juice, pineapple juice & bitters.

Margarita Singapore Sling10.95 / 11.15 10.95

Absolut Vodka, with tomato juice

and the secret Alibi sauce. Note,

there is Tabasco & Worcestershire

Sauce in there!

Maker’s Mark Bourbon, stirred with

orange peel, Bitters & brown sugar.

Upgrade to Woodford Reserve or

Rum lovers go for Diplomatico.  

Espresso Martini 10.95

Disaronno, lemon, sugar, egg

white & Angostura Bitters. Swap

for whiskey or mix both together!

Amaretto Sour 10.95 10.95

The old classic! Served with a slice

of orange and a sprig of sunshine.

Try our non-alcoholic alternative

called Citizen Spritz!

Aperol Spritz 10.95 10.95

We also serve Campari, Limoncello, Lillet Rosé & Italicus as beautiful Spritzes too!

PLEASE  INFORM US  OF  ANY  ALLERGIES  OR  D IETARY  REQUIREMENTS .  
F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  1 0 %  W I L L  B E

A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L



Lemon Meringue Pie

Apple & Cinnamon Old Fashioned

Trust us - Vanilla vodka, shaken

with Limoncello, lemon curd and

foaming bitters with a dusting of

nutmeg to finish.

Each of our Pitchers contains 3 cocktail measures. Choose from:

Long Porno  |  Respect Your Elders  |  Time Flies  |  Sex On The Beach!

C O C K T A I L  P I T C H E R S  -  £ 2 7

Havana Club 3 rum, Disaronno,

lemon juice, cinnamon and a cola

finish. A bit misunderstood.

Oh and set on fire.

Long Porno

Buffalo Trace bourbon, infused

with fresh apple & cinnamon,

stirred over ice with aromatic

bitters.

Beefeater Strawberry Pink

Gin, Lillet Rose & Aperol,

stirred with strawberry boba

balls. Summer perfect!

Pink Negroni

Havana Club 3, banana

liqueur, ruby port, cinnamon,

pineapple, lime & bitters

make this our Tiki-style classic.

Time Flies (When You’re ‘Avin Rum)

Dr Popper

Beefeater gin, pressed apple

juice, elderflower, lime & mint.

Beautiful garden flavours.

Absolut Vanilia, Passini,

pineapple and lemon, shaken

with passionfruit & vanilla sugar.

Respect Yer Elders

Jalapeño-infused Olmeca tequila,

Triple Sec, lime & passionfruit,

with a spicy Tajin rim. A twisted,

fruity, spicy Marg!

Spicy Passion

P L E A S E  IN F O R M  U S  O F  A N Y  A L L ER G I ES  OR  D IET A R Y  R EQ UIR E MEN TS .  
I F  T H E R E ' S  S O M E T H I N G  Y O U  F A N C Y  T H A T  I S N ' T  L I S T E D ,  P L E A S E  J U S T  A S K .  W E ' L L  S O R T  I T !

F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  1 0 %  W I L L  B E  A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L

C O C K T A I L S -  £ 1 0 . 9 5



Delle Venezie - Pinot Grigio

Pale coral pink, this is a dry, fresh and
fruity rosé with plenty of red berries. 

Diamarine - Provence RoséDelle Venezie - Pinot Grigio Blush

R O S É

As Provence rosé should be! Crisp &
refreshing, with white peach & redcurrants.

5.70                      7.90                  25 36 - BOTTLE ONLY

Voramar - Tempranillo (Rioja)
This ruby red Joven Rioja has fruity and oak
notes on the nose, medium bodied & great value!

With Love From the Cape - Chenin Blanc

Chenin is what SA does best! Look out for plenty of
melon, lime, peach and pears with & honeyed edge.

R E D W H I T E

175ML                  250ML               BOTTLE 175ML                   250ML              BOTTLE

5.80                     8.00                   24 5.80                      8.00                   24

Vitis Nostra - Primitivo (Puglia)
Aromas of bramble fruit, black cherry and a hint
of sweet spice. Rich plum and wild cherry.
6.90                     9.75                   29

6.10                      8.75                   26

El Vaquero - Malbec (Mendoza)
All the weight you'd expect from a Mendoza
Malbec. Black fruit, dark cherries & spice.
6.50                     9.00                   27

PLEASE  INFORM US  OF  ANY  ALLERGIES  OR  D IETARY  REQUIREMENTS .  
A L L  W I N E S  A R E  A V A I L A B L E  A S  A  1 2 5 M L  G L A S S .

F O R  A L L  T A B L E  S E R V I C E ,  A  D I S C R E T I O N A R Y  S E R V I C E  C H A R G E  O F  1 0 %  W I L L  B E
A D D E D  T O  Y O U R  B I L L

Round Stone - Sauvignon Blanc
Lively green flavours, with passionfruit &
gooseberry prominent. A marvellous dry white.
8.00                      11.50                   34

Vitis Nostra Spumante Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Champagne

S P A R K L I N G

A bright, fresh aroma and is packed with
soft white fruit notes on the palate. 

Offering a harmonious balance of freshness with
intensity - perfect to toast a celebration with!

5.50 - GLASS                         30 - BOTTLE 70 - BOTTLE ONLY                                  

Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé Champagne

95 - BOTTLE ONLY                                  

Unmistakable deep pink colour. Lively, fresh &
full of raspberry, cherry & blackcurrant flavours.

Bouvet Ladubay Saumur Rosé Brut

37 - BOTTLE ONLY                                  

A steal for fans of rosé Champagne! Fresh &
floral with peach & raspberry flavours.

A fresh, dry white with gentle floral and citrus
aromas. Crisp and delicate on the palate.

All wines are also available as a 125ml glass.

All wines are also available as a 125ml glass.

https://www.majestic.co.uk/wines/taittinger-prestige-rose-nv-champagne-22291
https://www.majestic.co.uk/wines/taittinger-prestige-rose-nv-champagne-22291


P L E A S E  IN F O R M  U S  O F  A N Y  A L L E R G I ES  O R  D I E T A RY  R EQ U IR EM EN TS .

P L E A S E  N O T E  T H A T  P IZ Z A  A N N A  D O  N O T  O F F E R  G L U T EN  F R E E  P I Z Z A .  THE  P IZZ AS  AR E  PR EP AR E D IN  A  VER Y  S MALL
K I T C H E N .

 I F  P E O P L E  H A V E  S E V E R E  N U T  A L L E R G I E S  W E  A D V I S E  N O T  T O  O R D E R ,  AS  P IZ ZA  AN N A C AN NO T G UARA N TE E  NO
T R A C E S  O F  N U T S .

I F  Y O U  W O U L D  P R E F E R  A  V E G A N  P I Z Z A ,  Y O U  C A N  H A V E  V EG E T A R IA N  P IZZ AS  W ITH O UT C H EESE  O R  W IT H  VEG AN
C H E E S E  I N S T E A D .

THE  BEST  NEOPOL ITAN P IZZA  IN  ALTR INCHAM
ORDER WITH  US  AND WE ' LL  FETCH IT  FOR  YOU!

TH IS  IS  A  SELECT ION OF  THE IR  MENU.  FULL  MENU AVA ILABLE .

Vegan Add Ons - £1.75 extra

Cheese, Fish, Meat Add Ons - £2.50 extra

Margherita (v) - £10.50

Napoletana - £13

Diavola - £13

Vegeteriana - £14

Tomato, cheese & basil.
Rosmarino (v) - £13

Parma - £14

Sole (v) - £14

Meat Feast - £15

Capricciosa - £15 Calzone Al Forno - £15

Mushroom, olives & rosemary.

Tomato, cheese, Parmesan, Salame
Napoletano & green chillies.

Tomato, cheese, Parmesan, olive
oil, pepperoni & nduja. Spicy!

Tomato, cheese, parma ham,
mushrooms, & Parmesan. 

Tomato, cheese, sun dried tomato,
goat’s cheese, red onion & black olives.

Tomato, cheese, mushroom,
artichoke, sun dried tomato, red
onion & black olives.

Tomato, cheese, capocollo, Salame
Napoletano, nduja & chilli oil. 

Tomato, cheese, cooked ham,
mushrooms, artichokes, black olives &
sun dried tomato.

Folded pizza with ricotta, cooked
ham, salame, mozzarella, tomato &
basil



Fancy the Alibi vibe at your celebration? Great news! Alibi Event Bars can now be
booked for mobile bar events - you bring the party & we’ll bring the bar! 

Our mobile bar service is perfect for family celebrations, weddings, private home
parties etc and we can't wait to get involved.

Please get in touch for more information - hello@alibialtrincham.com

P R I V A T E  V E N U E  H I R E

K I D S  P A R T I E S  A T  A L I B I

If you reckon Alibi would be the perfect host venue for your next special event,
then we'd love to hear about it.

Birthday parties, work events, Christenings... you name it, we're up for it! Available
for any day of the week except Saturday and we're able to cater it too.

Please feel free to get in touch at hello@alibialtrincham.com with any enquiries -
we'd be delighted to help.

M O B I L E  B A R  E V E N T S  

D E C E N T  D R O P
W I N E  &  C H E E S E  E V E N T S

Sounds wild. It is. 
Our sister company Decent Drop is a specialist wine and cheese event company,

hosting absolutely brilliant wine and cheese events. This is the ultimate team-
building experience and we are fully mobile and operating nationwide!

Fun, engaging and sometimes informative, this is a guaranteed great time with
your friends or colleagues. 

Please email us at hello@alibialtrincham.com for more information.

Do you know a budding performer who'd love a karaoke party?
We're delighted to offer our larger karaoke room for our younger guests to enjoy

for birthday parties, or just because they fancy it!
Our Saturday our 1pm & 3pm slots are available for Under 18's (as long as they

have an adult with them!) 
Just drop us an email to find out more!


