



Altrincham

**Cocktails & Karaoke
Mobile Events Bars**

Welcome to your life.

There's no turning back..

Everybody wants to rule the world.

V O D K A

Absolut Blue	£4.50
Absolut Flavours	£4.70
Absolut Elyx	£6.70
Zubrowka Bison Grass Vodka	£5.60
Rozel Rosé Vodka	£5.60
Belvedere	£6.60
Grey Goose	£6.60

G I N

Beefeater	£4.50
Beefeater Pink Strawberry	£4.70
Beefeater Blood Orange	£4.70
Sipsmith	£5.10
Hayman's Sloe Gin	£5.00
Hendrick's	£5.60
Malfy Pink Grapefruit	£5.60
Three Wrens Apple Crumble	£6.00
Edinburgh Rhubarb	£6.00
Tanqueray 10	£6.25
Sipsmith VJOP	£7.50

R U M

Havana Club 3	£4.50
Havana Club 7	£4.75
Havana Club Cuban Spiced	£4.70
Kraken Dark Spiced Rum	£4.95
Salford Dark Spiced Rum	£5.25
Gosling Black Seal	£4.70
Wray & Nephew	£6.00
Pyrat	£7.50
Diplomatico Reserva	£9.00

T E Q U I L A / M E Z C A L

Olmecca Silver	£4.65
Tequila Rose	£4.70
Cazcabel Coffee	£5.00
Cazcabel Honey	£5.00
Olmecca Altos Plata	£6.50
Patron Cafe XO	£6.20
Patron Silver	£7.00
Don Julio Anejo	£8.00
Bruxo X Mezcal	£8.50

K A R A O K E & B O O K I N G S

Planning a party? Birthday people get special treatment when they book with us.

We're able to reserve areas, or even look at whole venue private hire.

If Karaoke is your thing, don't let a lack of talent get in the way of a good time - we wanna hear you! Our Karaoke rooms are able to be booked privately for groups. There's a good time waiting for you down there!

If you need any more information at all, please email hello@alibialtrincham.com

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
FOR ALL TABLE SERVICE, A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

B E E R

Shindigger Lager 	£5.50
Shindigger Session IPA 	£5.80
Mythos	£5.40
Corona	£5.40
Erdinger Weissbier	£5.80
Shindigger Mango Unchained IPA	£5.80
Peroni - 0% Alcohol Free	£4.50
Guest Beer!	£5.70

Please ask our team for guest beers!

S C O T C H

Johnnie Walker Black	£5.00
Jura Rum Cask	£5.50
Glenlivet Founder's Reserve	£6.00
Monkey Shoulder	£6.00
Bruichladdie Classic Laddie	£6.00
Laphroaig 10yr	£6.50

W O R L D

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Whiskey	£4.60
Jack Daniel's Honey	£4.60
Buffalo Trace	£5.00
Canadian Club	£5.00
Maker's Mark	£5.10
Woodford Reserve	£5.45
Eagle Rare	£7.00
Jameson	£4.60
Jamseon Black Barrel	£5.50
Suntory Toki	£6.00

C I D E R

Weston's Cider	£5.80
Old Mout Flavours	£5.80

M O C K T A I L S

Popstar Punch	£5.00
<i>Pineapple, lemon, vanilla & passionfruit</i>	
Apple Pie No-Jito	£5.00
<i>Apple juice, cinnamon, almond, lime, mint</i>	
Citizen Spritz	£5.00
<i>Just like your favourite bright orange spritz, but non-alc! Featuring new brand Citizen Spritz!</i>	

S O F T

Fever Tree Tonic & Light Tonic	£2.60
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.60
Old Jamaica, Ginger Beer	£2.60
Ting	£2.60
Coca Cola	£3.10
Diet Coke	£2.95
Vimto	£2.60
Sparkling / Still Mineral Water	£2.50

WE'RE ALWAYS SEEKING NEW & EXCITING PRODUCTS, SO THEY ARE LIKELY TO CHANGE REGULARLY THROUGHOUT THE YEAR. PLEASE HAVE A LOOK BEHIND THE BAR OR JUST ASK OUR TEAM FOR RECOMMENDATIONS! PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

FOR ALL TABLE SERVICE, A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

CLASSICS & SPRITZ MENU

Aperol Spritz 10.95

The old classic! Served with a slice of orange and a sprig of sunshine. Try our non-alcoholic alternative called Citizen Spritz!



Hugo Spritz 10.95

St Germain elderflower liqueur, with fizz, soda, cucumber & mint. Also available as non-alcoholic So good!



We also serve Campari, Limoncello, Lillet Rosé & Italicus as beautiful Spritzes too!

Amaretto Sour 10.95

Disaronno, lemon, sugar, egg white & Angostura Bitters. Swap for whiskey or mix both together!



Moscow Mule 10.95

Absolut vodka, stirred with fiery ginger beer, lime juice & aromatic bitters, served in a metal mug!



Bramble 10.95

Gin, lemon, sugar & a lovely drizzle of blackberry liqueur. Short, sharp & delicious.



Espresso Martini 10.95

Absolut vodka and Kahlua, shaken with espresso and brown sugar. Perfect to start or finish with.



Margarita 10.95 / 11.15

Olmecca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec, lime juice & sugar. Served straight or on the rocks, & try it spicy!



Singapore Sling 10.95

The timeless classic - Beefeater gin, Triple Sec, Benedictine & cherry liqueur, with lime juice, pineapple juice & bitters.



Old Fashioned 11.5 / 12.5

Maker's Mark Bourbon, stirred with orange peel, Bitters & brown sugar. Upgrade to Woodford Reserve or Rum lovers go for Diplomatico.



Bloody Mary 10.95

Absolut Vodka, with tomato juice and the secret Alibi sauce. Note, there is Tabasco & Worcestershire Sauce in there!



We know that you know these already...

**If you fancy a different classic to these suggestions, no worries
- we'll shake it up for you anyway!**

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.
FOR ALL TABLE SERVICE, A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE
ADDED TO YOUR BILL

COCKTAILS - £10.95

Respect Yer Elders

Beefeater gin, pressed apple juice, elderflower, lime & mint. Beautiful garden flavours.



Long Porno

Absolut Vanilia, Passini, pineapple and lemon, shaken with passionfruit & vanilla sugar.



Time Flies (When You're 'Avin Rum)

Havana Club 3, banana liqueur, ruby port, cinnamon, pineapple, lime & bitters make this our Tiki-style classic.



Apple & Cinnamon Old Fashioned

Buffalo Trace bourbon, infused with fresh apple & cinnamon, stirred over ice with aromatic bitters.



Pink Negroni

Beefeater Strawberry Pink Gin, Lillet Rose & Aperol, stirred with strawberry boba balls. Summer perfect!



Spicy Passion



Jalapeño-infused Olmeqa tequila, Triple Sec, lime & passionfruit, with a spicy Tajin rim. A twisted, fruity, spicy Marg!



Lemon Meringue Pie

Trust us - Vanilla vodka, shaken with Limoncello, lemon curd and foaming bitters with a dusting of nutmeg to finish.



Dr Popper

Havana Club 3 rum, Disaronno, lemon juice, cinnamon and a cola finish. A bit misunderstood. Oh and set on fire.



COCKTAIL PITCHERS - £27

Each of our Pitchers contains 3 cocktail measures. Choose from:

Long Porno | Respect Your Elders | Time Flies | Sex On The Beach!

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

IF THERE'S SOMETHING YOU FANCY THAT ISN'T LISTED, PLEASE JUST ASK. WE'LL SORT IT!

FOR ALL TABLE SERVICE, A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL

RED

All wines are also available as a 125ml glass.

175ML

250ML

BOTTLE

Vorammar - Tempranillo (Rioja)



This ruby red Joven Rioja has fruity and oak notes on the nose, medium bodied & great value!

5.80

8.00

24

El Vaquero - Malbec (Mendoza)



All the weight you'd expect from a Mendoza Malbec. Black fruit, dark cherries & spice.

6.50

9.00

27

Vitis Nostra - Primitivo (Puglia)



Aromas of bramble fruit, black cherry and a hint of sweet spice. Rich plum and wild cherry.

6.90

9.75

29

WHITE

175ML

250ML

BOTTLE

Delle Venezie - Pinot Grigio



A fresh, dry white with gentle floral and citrus aromas. Crisp and delicate on the palate.

5.80

8.00

24

With Love From the Cape - Chenin Blanc



Chenin is what SA does best! Look out for plenty of melon, lime, peach and pears with a honeyed edge.

6.10

8.75

26

Round Stone - Sauvignon Blanc



Lively green flavours, with passionfruit & gooseberry prominent. A marvellous dry white.

8.00

11.50

34

ROSÉ

All wines are also available as a 125ml glass.

Delle Venezie - Pinot Grigio Blush

Pale coral pink, this is a dry, fresh and fruity rosé with plenty of red berries.

5.70

7.90

25



Diamarine - Provence Rosé

As Provence rosé should be! Crisp & refreshing, with white peach & redcurrants.

36 - BOTTLE ONLY



SPARKLING

Vitis Nostra Spumante

A bright, fresh aroma and is packed with soft white fruit notes on the palate.

5.50 - GLASS

30 - BOTTLE

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Champagne

Offering a harmonious balance of freshness with intensity - perfect to toast a celebration with!

70 - BOTTLE ONLY

Bouvet Ladubay Saumur Rosé Brut

A steal for fans of rosé Champagne! Fresh & floral with peach & raspberry flavours.

37 - BOTTLE ONLY

Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé Champagne

Unmistakable deep pink colour. Lively, fresh & full of raspberry, cherry & blackcurrant flavours.

95 - BOTTLE ONLY

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

ALL WINES ARE AVAILABLE AS A 125ML GLASS.

FOR ALL TABLE SERVICE, A DISCRETIONARY SERVICE CHARGE OF 10% WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL



PIZZA ANNA

THE BEST NEOPOLITAN PIZZA IN ALTRINCHAM
ORDER WITH US AND WE'LL FETCH IT FOR YOU!
THIS IS A SELECTION OF THEIR MENU. FULL MENU AVAILABLE.

Margherita (v) - £10.50

Tomato, cheese & basil.

Napoletana - £13

Tomato, cheese, Parmesan, Salame
Napoletano & green chillies.

Diavola - £13

Tomato, cheese, Parmesan, olive
oil, pepperoni & nduja. Spicy!

Vegeteriana - £14

Tomato, cheese, mushroom,
artichoke, sun dried tomato, red
onion & black olives.

Capricciosa - £15

Tomato, cheese, cooked ham,
mushrooms, artichokes, black olives &
sun dried tomato.

Rosmarino (v) - £13

Mushroom, olives & rosemary.

Parma - £14

Tomato, cheese, parma ham,
mushrooms, & Parmesan.

Sole (v) - £14

Tomato, cheese, sun dried tomato,
goat's cheese, red onion & black olives.

Meat Feast - £15

Tomato, cheese, capocollo, Salame
Napoletano, nduja & chilli oil.

Calzone Al Forno - £15

Folded pizza with ricotta, cooked
ham, salame, mozzarella, tomato &
basil

Vegan Add Ons - £1.75 extra

Cheese, Fish, Meat Add Ons - £2.50 extra

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS.

PLEASE NOTE THAT PIZZA ANNA DO NOT OFFER GLUTEN FREE PIZZA. THE PIZZAS ARE PREPARED IN A VERY SMALL KITCHEN.

IF PEOPLE HAVE SEVERE NUT ALLERGIES WE ADVISE NOT TO ORDER, AS PIZZA ANNA CANNOT GUARANTEE NO TRACES OF NUTS.

IF YOU WOULD PREFER A VEGAN PIZZA, YOU CAN HAVE VEGETARIAN PIZZAS WITHOUT CHEESE OR WITH VEGAN CHEESE INSTEAD.

MOBILE BAR EVENTS

Fancy the Alibi vibe at your celebration? Great news! Alibi Event Bars can now be booked for mobile bar events - you bring the party & we'll bring the bar!

Our mobile bar service is perfect for family celebrations, weddings, private home parties etc and we can't wait to get involved.

Please get in touch for more information - hello@alibialtrincham.com

PRIVATE VENUE HIRE



If you reckon Alibi would be the perfect host venue for your next special event, then we'd love to hear about it.

Birthday parties, work events, Christenings... you name it, we're up for it! Available for any day of the week except Saturday and we're able to cater it too.

Please feel free to get in touch at hello@alibialtrincham.com with any enquiries - we'd be delighted to help.



DECENT DROP WINE & CHEESE EVENTS

Sounds wild. It is.

Our sister company Decent Drop is a specialist wine and cheese event company, hosting absolutely brilliant wine and cheese events. This is the ultimate team-building experience and we are fully mobile and operating nationwide!

Fun, engaging and sometimes informative, this is a guaranteed great time with your friends or colleagues.

Please email us at hello@alibialtrincham.com for more information.

KIDS PARTIES AT ALIBI

Do you know a budding performer who'd love a karaoke party? We're delighted to offer our larger karaoke room for our younger guests to enjoy for birthday parties, or just because they fancy it!

Our Saturday our 1pm & 3pm slots are available for Under 18's (as long as they have an adult with them!)

Just drop us an email to find out more!

